Exhibit FC-E ~ Missing Student Reporting Form Exhibit

HARVEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT STUDENT RESIDENCY VERIFICATION

Stu	dent's Name:
Pare	ent/guardian's Name:
Phy belo	sical street address (not applicable to homeless students as defined bw):
Pho	ne Number:
ا دما	rtify that my child meets the following definition of homeless and is
	g in the Harvey Public School District. My child currently is:
	Sharing housing with a District resident due to loss of housing,
	economic hardship, or a similar reason
	Living in a motel, hotel, trailer park, or camping grounds within the
	District due to the lack of alternative adequate accommodations
	Living in an emergency or transitional shelter in the District
	Awaiting foster care placement
	Residing in a nighttime residence that is a public or private place in the District not designed for or ordinarily used as a regular sleeping
	accommodation for human beings
	Living in a car, park, public space, abandoned building, substandard housing, bus or train station, or similar setting in the District
	rtify that my child is a resident of the Harvey Public School District as lenced by one or more of the following documents (PO Box numbers
are	not acceptable verification of residency). NOTE: Attach umentation to this form.
400	
	A valid North Dakota issued driver's license with current residential address

	A valid North Dakota issued state identification card (non-driver's license with current residential address)	
	A valid federally issued identification card with current residential address	
	Passport with current residential address	
	A valid tribal government-issued identification card with residentia address	(I
	A valid student identification card with current residential address	
	A valid United States military identification card with current residential address	
	Utility bill or rent receipt that includes the name and residential	
	address of student's parent/guardian A lease or property purchase agreement that includes the name an residential address of student's parent/guardian	d
	Change of address verification letter from U.S. Postal Service	
Publ the I resid from Vent Upor mus law, atter repo	uld the District determine that a student is not a resident of the Harv lic School District or does not meet the above definition of homeless Harvey Public School District shall notify the School District of dence and the student's parent/guardian and withdraw the student in Harvey Public Schools (unless an exception under the Mckinney to Homeless Education Act applies). In receiving notice of withdrawal from Harvey Public Schools, student immediately enroll in their District of residence. Under North Dako the District of residence is obligated to comply with compulsory indance reporting requirements, which mandate that administrators port compulsory attendance violations to local law enforcement agences that the information that I provided on this form and in	nts ota
conj infor Harv	tify that the information that I provided on this form and in junction with this form is accurate. I understand that providing false rmation on this form or in conjunction with this form may result in the vey Public School District withdrawing my child's enrollment in Harv lic Schools.	ne
Pare	ent/Guardian's Signature Date	_